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Adam Boyd

Director

American Chemical Society

1600 Brisbane Street

Silver Spring, Maryland 20902
Phone: 410-991-6951

Email: adam.m.boyd@gmail.com

Carol Christner, MSA, CAE

Chief Executive Officer

Pennsylvania Apartment Association
One Bala Plaza, Suite 515

Bala Cynwyd, Michigan 19004
Phone: 445-400-9200

Email: cchristner@paahg.com

Jill Cook, CAE

Executive Director

American School Counselor Association
1101 King Street, Suite 310

Alexandria, Virginia 22314

Phone: 571-338-2655

Email: jcook@schoolcounselor.org

Robbi Cook, CAE

Chief Executive Officer

RMC Management Solutions, LLC

265 Oberlin Road

Middletown, Pennsylvania 17057

Phone: 717-982-0309

Email: rcook@rmcmanagementsolutions.com

Kevin Corcoran, CAE

President & CEO

Eye Bank Association of America
1101 17th Street NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20036

Phone: 5712786148

Email: kevin@restoresight.org

John Courtney, Ph.D

CEO, Executive Director
American Society for Nutrition
9211 Corporate Blvd, Suite 300
Rockville, Maryland 20850
Phone: 571-222-5386

Email: JCourtney@nutrition.org

Francesca Dea, CAE

Chief Executive Officer

Society for Cardiovascular Angiography &
Interventions

1100 17th St., NW, Suite 400
Washington, District of Columbia 20036
Phone: 202-210-8942

Email: fdea4d4@gmail.com

Norman Fortenberry, Sc.D.
Executive Director

508 Vierling Drive

Silver Spring, Maryland 20904
Phone: 301-213-6116

Email: nfortenb@gmail.com

Kevin Hinton, CAE

EVP, Strategy

Minding Your Business

3425 Lake Street

Evanston, lllinois 60203
Phone: 773-294-6363

Email: kevin.hinton@myb.net

Doug Kleine, CAE

President

Professional Association Services
5904 Mt Eagle Dr #614
Alexandria, Virginia 22303
Phone: 703-317-6419

Email: dougk@VERIZON.NET
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Mark Levin, CAE

Executive Vice President

Chain Link Fence Manufacturers Institute
10015 Old Columbia Rd Ste B215
Columbia, Maryland 21046

Phone: 410-707-1644

Email: mlevin0986@aol.com

David Martin

CEO and Managing Partner

Sterling Martin Associates

1025 Connecticut Ave Suite 1000 NW
Washington, District of Columbia 20036
Phone: 202-257-1627

Email: jkilmon@smartinsearch.com

Christine Michaels

Chief Executive Officer
AAMFT

867 Cecil Ave S

Millersville, Maryland 21108
Phone: 443-253-6208

Email: chrism@aamft.org

Nathan Monell, CAE
Executive Director
National PTA

1250 N. Pitt Street
Alexandria, Virginia 22314
Phone: 703-867-5211
Email: NMonell@pta.org

Eileen Murray, CAE

Chief Executive Officer
American Epilepsy Society
135 S LaSalle, Suite 2850
Chicago, lllinois 60603
Phone: 773-551-4714
Email: emurray@aesnet.org

Robert Nelson, CAE

Chief Executive Officer
NACUFS

1515 Turf Lane

East Lansing, Michigan 48823
Phone: 917-957-5874

Email: rnelson@nacufs.org

Sandy Robert, CAE

Executive Director

ASM International

9639 Kinsman Road

Materials Park, Ohio 44073

Phone: 734-972-3930

Email: sandy.robert@asminternational.org

Lori Ropa

CEO, Executive Director

The Arc - Jefferson, Clear Creek & Gilpin
Counties

13949 W. Colfax Avenue, Suite 102
Lakewoood, Colorado 80401

Phone: 303-905-2975

Email: lori@ ARCJC.ORG

Ken Schoppmann, IOM, CAE

Executive Director

Association of Biomolecular Resource
Facilities

937 French Street NW

Washington, District of Columbia 20001
Phone: 202-657-8329

Email: ken.schoppmann@abrf.org

Cecilia Sepp, CAE

Principal

Rogue Tulips Consulting

9228 Mintwood Street

Silver Spring, Maryland 20901
Phone: 301-346-9656

Email: cecilia@roguetulips.com
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Jessica Silwick, CPA, MBA, CAE
CFO/CO0

ABET

802 Petem Rd

Kingsville, Maryland 21087
Phone: 443-838-4128

Email: jsilwick@abet.org

Pat Troy, IOM, CAE

Executive Director

Prometheus Consortium

574E Ritchie Highway, #271
Severna Park, Maryland 21146
Phone: 410-570-9226

Email: ptroy@nextwavegroup.net

Vani Ungapen, CAE

Executive Director

American Assn of Law Libraries
230 West Monroe St., Suite 2650
Chicago, lllinois 60606

Phone:

Email: vungapen@aall.org

Khanh Vu

CEO, Executive Director

SASE

PO Box 11179

Denver, Colorado 80214

Phone: 303-246-5208

Email: khanh.vu@saseconnect.org

Lizabeth Wesely-Casella,
Founder & CEO

L-12 Services LLC

633 Massachusetts Ave., NE

Attendee Roster

Bill Yanek

Chief Executive Officer
ConnexFM

220 E Las Colinas Blvd

Suite 100

Irving, Texas 75039

Phone: 7859697212

Email: billyanek@gmail.com

Washington, District of Columbia 20002

Phone: 202-415-6987
Email: lizabeth@|12services.com




